GESS-2 Firms Contact Listing 

(As of 8/15/05)

	Company
	Size

Status
	Contact Person
	Address 
	Phone,

FAX
	e-mail

	Akima Tech-Link, LLC 
	8(a)
	Javier Benavente
	3000 Gulf to Bay Blvd., Suite 500, Clearwater, FL 33759
	(727) 726-1020-ph

(727) 726-1293-fax
	jeb@akimatechlink.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ARES Corporation
	SDB
	Zach Kantzes
	1331 Gemini Street, Suite 120 Houston, TX 77058
	(216) 433-8035-ph
(216) 433-2071-fax
	zkantzes@arescorporation.com

	Bastion Technologies
	8(a)
	Jorge Hernandez
	17625 El Camino Real, Suite 330, Houston, TX  77058
	(281)283-9330-ph
(281)283-9333-fax
	jhernandez@bastiontechnologies.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	ASRC Aerospace Corporation
	8(a)
	Dennis Nellany
	6303 Ivy Lane, Suite 800
Greenbelt, MD  20770
	(301) 837-5415-ph

(301) 837-5539-fax
	dennis.nellany@akspace.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Global Science & Technology, Inc.  
	8(a)
	1. Tom Miller

2. Allen Hockenbury
	7855 Walker Drive, Suite 200, Greenbelt, MD 20770
	(240) 452-1122-ph
	1. TMILLER1974@neo.rr.com
2. Allen.Hockenbury@gst.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mainthia Technologies, Inc.
	8(a)
	Hemant Mainthia
	7055 Engle Road, Suite 502
Cleveland, OH 44130
	(440) 816-0202-ph
(440) 816-1121-fax
	hmainthia@mainthia.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	N&R Engineering and Management Services
	8(a)
	Vinod Nagpal
	6659 Pearl Road
Parma Heights, OH  44130
	(440) 845-7020-ph
(440) 845-7273-fax
	vnagpal@nrengineering.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Qualis Corporation
	8(a)
	Darryl Adams
	6767 Old Madison Pike, Suite 105, Huntsville, AL 35806
	(256) 971-1707-ph
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	QSS Group, Inc.
	SDB
	Frank Islam
	4500 Forbes Boulevard, Suite 200

Lanham, MD  20706
	(301) 429-0308-ph

(301) 918-4822-fax
	frank.islam@qssgroupinc.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sigma Space Corporation
	8(a)
	Joe MarZouk

	4801 Forbes Blvd.,

 Lanham, MD 20746
	(301) 552-6300-ph

 (301) 577-9466-fax

	joe.marzouk@sigmaspace.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sierra Lobo, Inc.
	8(a)
	Daniel R. Lowe
	P.O. Box 250

Fremont, OH  43420
	 (419) 499-9653, x121-ph

 (419) 499-7700-fax

 
	dlowe@sierralobo.com

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Zin Technologies 
	8(a)
	Daryl Laisure
	3003 Aerospace Parkway

Brook Park, OH  44142
	(216) 977-0300-ph

(216) 977-0350-fax
	Daryl.Z.Laisure@nasa.gov


